6a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Date/venue

9/7/24,530 PM

9/7/24,530 PM

9/7/24, 620 PM

9/7/24, 620 PM

9/7/24, 710 PM

9/7/24, 710 PM

Calendar: 3a Femenina / Grupo B

Home

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Silvia Aliot

Marian Torrente Sanz
Elisenda Ensesa

Celia Hernandez
Cristina Ferrer

Marta Pontén Samper
Aneta Mikulska

Celia Hernandez
Cristina Ferrer

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Silvia Aliot

1/1

Result

0-9

9-3

9-5

1-9

Away team

Celia Hernandez
Cristina Ferrer

Marta Pontén Samper
Aneta Mikulska

Marian Torrente Sanz
Elisenda Ensesa

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Silvia Aliot

Marta Pontén Samper
Aneta Mikulska

Marian Torrente Sanz
Elisenda Ensesa
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